CC-1430A
Equipment for Food Manufacturing Processes
FP Series
Electric Actuator
EBS/EBR/EKS FP1 Series
Food-grade (NSF H1) lubricants are used
on flow paths and sliding sections .
FP1 Series

J
K
How to order
EBS FP1NNL 05 0300E N M 1 N N U05
A Body size
B Motor
This catalog lists model Nos. of equipment for food manufacturing processes (FP1) that have just
been added. For details on the EBS Series (specifications, dimensions, model Nos.,  safety
precautions, etc.), refer to Electric Actuator Motorless (Catalog No. CB-055A).
* Listed model No.
C Motor mounting
D Screw lead E Stroke
F Brake
G Mounted motor specification
H Motor capacity
I Origin sensor
J Limit sensor
Series variation
Series
Applicable
motor capacity
(W)
Body width
(mm)
Body height
(mm)
Max. stroke
length
(mm)
Screw lead
(mm)
Max. speed
(mm/s)
Max. load capacity
Horizontal
(kg)
Vertical
(kg)
EBS-05L 100 54 60 800
2 60 to 100 30 10
5 150 to 250 30 10
10 300 to 500 15 5
20 600 to 1000 10 2.5
EBS-08L 200 82 78 1100
5 50 to 250 50 15
10 100 to 500 30 8
20 200 to 1000 12 2.5
K  Anti-rust treatment
N None
U Yes
2
NSF H1
Series
[Example of model No.]

I
J
How to order
EBR FP1NN00L 0050E N M 1 N N05 05
A Body size
B Motor
This catalog lists model Nos. of equipment for food manufacturing processes (FP1) that have just
been added. For details on the EBR Series (specifications, dimensions, model Nos.,  safety
precautions, etc.), refer to Electric Actuator Motorless (Catalog No. CB-055A).
* Listed model No.
C Motor mounting
D Screw lead
E Stroke
F Brake
G Mounted motor specification
H Motor capacity
I Origin sensor
J Limit sensor
Electric Actuator (Motorless specifications)
Guide integrated rod
EBR-FP1 Series
 Applicable motor capacity: 100 W, 200 W
Series variation
Series
Applicable
motor capacity
(W)
Body width
(mm)
Body height
(mm)
Max. stroke
length
(mm)
Screw lead
(mm)
Max. speed
(mm/s)
Max. load capacity
Horizontal
(kg)
Vertical
(kg)
EBR-05L 100 54 54.7 400
2 85 to 100 30 10
5 200 to 250 30 10
10 400 to 500 15 5
20 850 to 1000 10 2.5
EBR-08L 200 82 73.5 700
5 200 to 250 50 15
10 400 to 500 30 8
20 850 to 1000 12 2.5
3
NSF H1Electric Actuator (Motorless specifications) Slider
EKS-FP1 Series
 Applicable motor capacity: 50 W, 100 W, 200 W, 400 W, 750 W
This catalog lists model Nos. of equipment for food manufacturing processes (FP1) that have just

K
L
How to order: For models with no fittings
How to order: For models with fittings
Series
Series
EKS
EKS
NN
NN
L
L
10
20
0500
0700
R
E
N
N
M
M
1
2
D
N
C
C
B
B
N
V
N
N
04
06
A Body size
A Body size
B Motor
B Motor
D Screw lead
D Screw lead
E Stroke
E Stroke
F Brake
F Brake
G Mounted motor specification
G Mounted motor specification
H Motor capacity
H Motor capacity
I Motor axis fixing method
I Motor axis fixing method
J Origin sensor
J Origin sensor
K Limit sensor
K Limit sensor
C  Motor mounting
E Straight
*	Models with fittings are only
available with straight installation.
L  Fitting
N None
L  Fitting
V Yes
C Motor mounting
5
EKS-FP1 Series
Dimensions (with fittings option)
* For dimensions of products not in this catalog, refer to the catalog "Electric Actuator Motorless" (CB-055A).
* Use the attached fittings for the suction ports. Also, use the attached plug for the port thread on the opposite side.
* The suction port fittings can be attached to the opposite side as well.
EKS-04 EKS-05 EKS-06 EKS-08 EKS-10
øA 6 6 8 8 8
B GWL6-M5-FP1 GWL8-6-FP1